
S.N Particulars Address Date Amount

1 Calvary Family Church
No 27, Tadika Rhema, Lorong 

Keranji 4, Sarawak, 93350 
Kuching, Malaysia

10-10-2019 Rs. 1,40,640.00

2
Visionary Family 

Ministries
205 N Washington St, Wheaton, IL 

60187, United States
24-10-2019 Rs. 1,71,959.75

3 Indeos Foundation
P.O. Box 5301,Vernon Hills, IL – 

60061
25-10-2019 Rs. 6,85,193.17

4
Concordia Center of 

Family

Concordia University, 3475 
Plymouth Rd, Ann Arbor, MI 

48105, United States
13-11-2019 Rs. 1,96,532.00

5
Family Friendly Partners 

Network
7446 Roxbury Dr, Ypsilanti, MI 

48197, United States
13-11-2019 Rs. 1,58,573.00

6
Grace Community Bible 

Church
5121 FM 359, Richmond, Texas, 

77406
27-11-2019 Rs. 3,18,330.00

Rs. 16,71,227.92

S.N Particulars Address Date Amount

1 Sunil Daniel
40, Oaktree Crescent, Bristol, 

BS32 9AD, Uk
16-10-2019 2653

2 Jaffey Chacko
39, Campion Drive Bradely Stoke, 

Bristol BS32OEW, UK
16-10-2019 10943

3 David Philip
26, Sparrowhawk Way Brackneil, 

Berkshire RG128BN, UK
16-10-2019 10615

B.Less Than INR 1 Lakh

FCRA - Financial Information pertaining to the donor and the detail of grants received from 01/10/19 
- 31/12/19

A. More than INR 1 lakhs

Subtotal



4 Samuel Daniel
30, Levett Road, Leatherhead  

Surrey KT22 7tfG, UK
16-10-2019 10615

5 Renoy John Kurien
83, Kings Drive, Bristol, BS34 

8RQ, UK
16-10-2019 4776

6 Reji Ninan
12, Kilmartin Gardens, Camberley 

GU16 8XL, UK
16-10-2019 1593

7 Ruwais Church
Villa no X -686, Ruwais Housing 
complex, Ruwais city. Abu Dhabi, 

UAE
17-10-2019 58600

8 Balu Mathew
911 Christa Ct, Elk Grove Village, 

IL 60007
13-11-2019 35475

9
Benjamin and Jeniffer 

fredunberg

7446 Roxbury 
Dr,48197,Ypsilanti,Michigan, 

United States
13-11-2019 30154

10 Elizabeth Soundrajan
1823 tf Boulder DR, Mount 
prospect, IL 60056, U.S.A

13-11-2019 10643

11 Jonathan W  Ziman 
532, Ranch Rd, Wheaton, IL 

60187-3254
13-11-2019 7095

12 Jaffey Chacko
39, Campion Drive Bradely Stoke, 

Bristol BS32OEW, UK
20-11-2019 11177

13 Jacob T
27 Clovelly Avenue, Colindale 

NW9 6DT, UK
20-11-2019 21684

14 Sunil Daniel
40, Oaktree Crescent, Bristol, 

BS32 9AD, Uk
20-11-2019 2710

16 David Philip
26, Sparrowhawk Way Brackneil, 

Berkshire RG128BN, UK
20-11-2019 10842



17 Reji Ninan
12, Kilmartin Gardens, Camberley 

GU16 8XL, UK
20-11-2019 1627

18 Samuel Daniel
30, Levett Road, Leatherhead  

Surrey KT22 7tfG, UK
20-11-2019 10842

20 Renoy John Kurien
83, Kings Drive, Bristol, BS34 

8RQ, UK
20-11-2019 4879

21 Ruwais Church
Villa no X -686, Ruwais Housing 
complex, Ruwais city. Abu Dhabi, 

UAE
16-12-2019 60000

22 Reji Ninan
12, Kilmartin Gardens, Camberley 

GU16 8XL, UK
18-12-2019 1622

23 Sunil Daniel
40, Oaktree Crescent, Bristol, 

BS32 9AD, Uk
18-12-2019 2705

24 Jaffey Chacko
39, Campion Drive Bradely Stoke, 

Bristol BS32OEW, UK
18-12-2019 11149

25 David Philip
26, Sparrowhawk Way Brackneil, 

Berkshire RG128BN, UK
18-12-2019 10814

26 Samuel Daniel
30, Levett Road, Leatherhead  

Surrey KT22 7tfG, UK
18-12-2019 10814

28 Renoy John Kurien
83, Kings Drive, Bristol, BS34 

8RQ, UK
18-12-2019 4866

29 Subesh Ramjattan
Pointe-à-Pierre Rd, San Fernando, 

Trinidad and Tobago
20-12-2019 INR 70,108

Rs. 4,19,001.00

Rs. 20,90,228.92

Subtotal

Total donation received(A+B) For the 3rd  Quarter of FY 2019 - 2020


